20

22,72

90

3,14

SE NAO ESPECIFICADO:
DIMENSOES EM MILIMETROS
ACABAM. SUPERFICIE:
TOLERANCIAS:

LINEAR:

ANGULAR:

ACABAMENTO:

DEBUR AND
BREAK SHARP
EDGES

NAO MUDAR A ESCALA DO DESENHO REVISAO

NOME

ASSINATURA DATA

TITULO:

DES.

VERIF.

APROV!

MANUF

QUALIC

MATERIAL:

DES. N°

Desenho]

A4

PESO:

ESCALA:1:1
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